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LIST OF MOTTOS AND NUMBER OF PANELS PRESENTED

THROUGH THE COMPETITION WEBSITE

LEMA

30111910

48754dara
551PMCCSIZDLM2023
5R8UYQ05787

6_caixes

8X552
[arroba]Akra_Leuke
Al6

ABCDE
ABRAZADO_AL_RITMO
ACCCConcurso_Centro_de_Congresos_de_Alicante
ACCUA
AINAS500_PAL.C.A.
AKRA_LEUCA_365
AKRA_LEUKA
AKRA_LEUKE
AKRA_LEUKE
AKRA__LEUKE
ALAMAAR
ALICANTE_ACCC
ALICANTE_AL MAR
ALICANTE_EN_TODOS_LOS_SENTIDOS
ALICANTE_VERTICAL_PORTSCAPE
ARQUITECTURA_HUMUS_CREA_VIDA
ARRIBADA

ARRIVAL

ATALAYA

AVNZK24 _eter
AZUL_AGUA_ALICANTE
A_SON_DE_MAR
Aguas_Aires_Albas
BELVEDERE_79
BEMSHRCB
Bella_y_Bestia
Bosque_de_Columnas
CALICANTO
CARA_AL_MAR_1827
CASTRUM_ALBUM
CECONAL
CERRAR_EL_CIRCULO
CONGRESO__ENERGIA
CUATRO_PICOS
Calas_Urbanas
DANZA_DEL_MAR
DESDE_LA_ORILLA
DESTELLOS

DOCK

DRAGON

DUNE

FechaPresentacion N2 paneles

17/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
17/07/2023
19/07/2023
16/07/2023
19/07/2023
18/07/2023
19/07/2023
18/07/2023
19/07/2023
16/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
18/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
18/07/2023
18/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
18/07/2023
19/07/2023
18/07/2023
17/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
18/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
17/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
18/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
18/07/2023
12/07/2023
19/07/2023
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formato
pdf
irg
irg
irg
pdf
pdf
pdf
irg
irg
irg
irg
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
irg
pdf
irg
irg
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
irg
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
irg
pdf
irg
pdf
pdf



50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59

61
62
63

65

67

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

81
82
83

85

87

89

91

92

93

95

96

97
98

EL_MAR_TAMBIEN_ELIGE
EL_TORREON

EOLIA

EPICENTRO

ESTUARIO
EXPLANADA_INVERTIDA
El_Torreon
El_barco_y_las_olas
Esculls_de_Uum

FARO

Fractal._Una_nueva_geometria_para_la_arquitectura.

HORIZONTES
Huella_Maritima

1E23C

Impacto

Impacto
J7S3G9Z7FOB5A8B2
LA_LLAMIA
LA_MONTANA_BLANCA
LA_PALMERA_Y_EL PINO
LA_PLAYA
LINEAR_AGORA
LUCENTUM_XXI
LUGAR_DE_ENCUENTROS
LUMINA
La_Cantera_del_Mar
La_Sombra_de_una_Ola_Blanca
MEDITERRANEO
MOSAICOS
MUROS_DE_MAR

NAIA

NASSA

OASIS

Ojo_De_Alicante
PLAZA_DEL_PUERTO
POLIFEM

PORTUNALIAS

PORT_A

PUERTA_AL MAR_
PUERTO_DE_ALICANTE
Plaza_de_Congresos
Poderosa_Transparencia_2023
Promontori
REGENERAR_PAISAJE_URBANO
ROCAS_Y_HORIZONTE
ROMPEOLAS

Rorcual

SAN_CARLOS

SERRA

SOL_DE_LEVANTE

18/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
18/07/2023
12/07/2023
19/07/2023
18/07/2023
18/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
16/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
15/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
18/07/2023
18/07/2023
19/07/2023
18/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
18/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
17/07/2023
15/07/2023
18/07/2023
19/07/2023
17/07/2023
18/07/2023
19/07/2023
18/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
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pdf
irg
irg
pdf
pdf
pdf
irg
pdf
pdf
pdf
irg
irg
irg
irg
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
irg
irg
irg
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
irg
pdf
irg
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf
pdf



100 SUBIR_AL_TEJADO 18/07/2023 6 jpg
101 TERRAZA_AL_MAR 19/07/2023 4 pdf
102 THE_FLIGHT_ABOVE_THE_SEA 18/07/2023 6 pdf
103 TRANSBORDADOR_CERAMICO 19/07/2023 6 pdf
104 Tarde_de_sol_paz_de_aldea 19/07/2023 6 pdf
105 Tierra_Esculpida 19/07/2023 6 pdf
106 VALDRADA 19/07/2023 6 ipg
107 VELA_LATINA 18/07/2023 6 pdf
108 VESTIBULO_URBANO 16/07/2023 6 pdf
109 VIENTO_DE_LEVANTE 19/07/2023 6 pdf
110  W25FLIY 19/07/2023 6 pdf
111 aaa 19/07/2023 6 pdf
112 arde_la_calle 19/07/2023 6 pdf
113 de_la_montana_al_mar 19/07/2023 6 pdf
114 en_AGUA 19/07/2023 6 pdf
115 mmcercos 20/07/2023 6 pdf
116 naos 18/07/2023 6 ipg
117 parque_de_congresos 19/07/2023 6 pdf
118 pedres 18/07/2023 6 pdf
119 piano_solo 19/07/2023 6 pdf
120 DANZA_INVISIBLE - 6 pdf
121 la_Pedrera - 6 pdf
122 Marina_de_Congresos -- 6 pdf
123 NUDO_CORNAMUSA - 6 pdf
124 la_Higuera_Blanca -- 6 pdf
125 UMBRACULO - 6 jpg
126 silencios_elocuentes -- 6 pdf
127 SSILENCIO - 6 pdf
128 EL_FANALET - 5 pdf
129 Gataca2021 -- 5 pdf
130 ROCAS_BLANCAS - 6 ipg

This list is exclusive to the contest website, so it does not imply any proof of presentation on
the “Plataforma de Contratacién del Sector Publico”.

The matching mottos 16, 17 and 18 correspond to different contestants.



