LIST OF MOTTOS AND NUMBER OF PANELS PRESENTED

THROUGH THE COMPETITION WEBSITE

	LEMA	Fecha Presentación	Nº paneles	formato
1	30111910	17/07/2023	6	pdf
2	48754dara	19/07/2023	1	jpg
3	551PMCCSIZDLM2023	19/07/2023	6	jpg
4	5R8UYQ05787	19/07/2023	6	jpg
5	6_caixes	19/07/2023	4	pdf
6	8X552	19/07/2023	6	pdf
7	[arroba]Akra_Leuke	19/07/2023	6	pdf
8	A16	19/07/2023	6	jpg
9	ABCDE	17/07/2023	6	jpg
10	ABRAZADO_AL_RITMO	19/07/2023	6	jpg
11	ACCCConcurso_Centro_de_Congresos_de_Alicante	16/07/2023	6	jpg
12	ACCUA	19/07/2023	6	pdf
13	AINA500_PAL.C.A.	18/07/2023	5	pdf
14	AKRA_LEUCA_365	19/07/2023	6	pdf
15	AKRA_LEUKA	18/07/2023	6	pdf
16	AKRA_LEUKE	19/07/2023	6	pdf
17	AKRA_LEUKE	16/07/2023	6	pdf
18	AKRA_LEUKE	19/07/2023	6	jpg
19	ALAMAAR	19/07/2023	6	pdf
20	ALICANTE_ACCC	18/07/2023	6	jpg
21	ALICANTE_AL_MAR	19/07/2023	6	jpg
22	ALICANTE EN TODOS LOS SENTIDOS	19/07/2023	6	pdf
23	ALICANTE_VERTICAL_PORTSCAPE	18/07/2023	6	pdf
24	ARQUITECTURA_HUMUS_CREA_VIDA	18/07/2023	6	pdf
25		19/07/2023	6	
26	ARRIBADA		6	pdf
	ARRIVAL	19/07/2023		pdf
27	ATALAYA	19/07/2023	6	pdf
28	AVNZK24_eter	18/07/2023	6	pdf
29	AZUL_AGUA_ALICANTE	19/07/2023	6	pdf
30	A_SON_DE_MAR	18/07/2023	6	pdf
31	Aguas_Aires_Albas	17/07/2023	6	pdf
32	BELVEDERE_79	19/07/2023	6	pdf
33	BEMSHRCB	19/07/2023	6	pdf
34	Bella_y_Bestia	18/07/2023	6	pdf
35	Bosque_de_Columnas	19/07/2023	5	jpg
36	CALICANTO	19/07/2023	6	pdf
37	CARA_AL_MAR_1827	17/07/2023	6	pdf
38	CASTRUM_ALBUM	19/07/2023	6	pdf
39	CECONAL	19/07/2023	6	pdf
40	CERRAR_EL_CIRCULO	18/07/2023	6	pdf
41	CONGRESO_ENERGIA	19/07/2023	6	pdf
42	CUATRO_PICOS	19/07/2023	6	pdf
43	Calas_Urbanas	19/07/2023	5	pdf
44	DANZA_DEL_MAR	19/07/2023	6	pdf
45	DESDE_LA_ORILLA	19/07/2023	4	jpg
46	DESTELLOS	19/07/2023	5	pdf
47	DOCK	18/07/2023	6	jpg
48	DRAGON	12/07/2023	4	pdf
49	DUNE	19/07/2023	6	pdf

50	EL_MAR_TAMBIEN_ELIGE	18/07/2023	6	pdf
51	EL_TORREON	19/07/2023	6	jpg
52	EOLIA	19/07/2023	6	jpg
53	EPICENTRO	19/07/2023	6	pdf
54	ESTUARIO	18/07/2023	5	pdf
55	EXPLANADA_INVERTIDA	12/07/2023	6	pdf
56	El_Torreon	19/07/2023	6	jpg
57	El_barco_y_las_olas	18/07/2023	6	pdf
58	Esculls_de_Llum	18/07/2023	6	pdf
59	FARO	19/07/2023	6	pdf
60	FractalUna_nueva_geometria_para_la_arquitectura.	19/07/2023	6	jpg
61	HORIZONTES	19/07/2023	6	jpg
62	Huella_Maritima	16/07/2023	6	jpg
63	IE23C	19/07/2023	6	jpg
64	Impacto	19/07/2023	6	pdf
65	Impacto	15/07/2023	6	pdf
66	J7S3G9Z7F9B5A8B2	19/07/2023	6	pdf
67	LA LLAMIA	19/07/2023	4	pdf
68	LA_MONTANA_BLANCA	19/07/2023	6	pdf
69	LA_PALMERA_Y_EL_PINO	18/07/2023	6	pdf
70	LA_PLAYA	18/07/2023	6	pdf
71	LINEAR_AGORA	19/07/2023	6	jpg
72	LUCENTUM_XXI	18/07/2023	6	jpg
73	LUGAR_DE_ENCUENTROS	19/07/2023	6	jpg
74	LUMINA	19/07/2023	6	pdf
75	La_Cantera_del_Mar	19/07/2023	6	pdf
76	La_Sombra_de_una_Ola_Blanca	19/07/2023	6	pdf
77	MEDITERRANEO	19/07/2023	5	pdf
78	MOSAICOS	19/07/2023	6	pdf
79	MUROS_DE_MAR	19/07/2023	6	pdf
80	NAIA	18/07/2023	6	pdf
81	NASSA	19/07/2023	6	pdf
82	OASIS	19/07/2023	6	pdf
83	Ojo_De_Alicante	17/07/2023	6	pdf
84	PLAZA_DEL_PUERTO	15/07/2023	6	pdf
85	POLIFEM	18/07/2023	6	pdf
86	PORTUNALIAS	19/07/2023	6	pdf
87	PORT_A	17/07/2023	6	pdf
88	PUERTA_AL_MAR_	18/07/2023	6	pdf
89	PUERTO_DE_ALICANTE	19/07/2023	6	pdf
90	Plaza de Congresos	18/07/2023	6	pdf
91	Poderosa_Transparencia_2023	19/07/2023	6	pdf
92	Promontori	19/07/2023	5	jpg
93	REGENERAR PAISAJE URBANO	19/07/2023	6	pdf
94	ROCAS Y HORIZONTE	19/07/2023	6	jpg
95	ROMPEOLAS	19/07/2023	6	pdf
96	Rorcual	19/07/2023	6	pdf
97	SAN_CARLOS	19/07/2023	6	pdf
98	SERRA	19/07/2023	6	pdf
		17/01/2023	0	Dui

100	SUBIR_AL_TEJADO	18/07/2023	6	jpg
101	TERRAZA_AL_MAR	19/07/2023	4	pdf
102	THE_FLIGHT_ABOVE_THE_SEA	18/07/2023	6	pdf
103	TRANSBORDADOR_CERAMICO	19/07/2023	6	pdf
104	Tarde_de_sol_paz_de_aldea	19/07/2023	6	pdf
105	Tierra_Esculpida	19/07/2023	6	pdf
106	VALDRADA	19/07/2023	6	jpg
107	VELA_LATINA	18/07/2023	6	pdf
108	VESTIBULO_URBANO	16/07/2023	6	pdf
109	VIENTO_DE_LEVANTE	19/07/2023	6	pdf
110	W25FLIY	19/07/2023	6	pdf
111	aaa	19/07/2023	6	pdf
112	arde_la_calle	19/07/2023	6	pdf
113	de_la_montana_al_mar	19/07/2023	6	pdf
114	en_AGUA	19/07/2023	6	pdf
115	mmcercos	20/07/2023	6	pdf
116	naos	18/07/2023	6	jpg
117	parque_de_congresos	19/07/2023	6	pdf
118	pedres	18/07/2023	6	pdf
119	piano_solo	19/07/2023	6	pdf
120	DANZA_INVISIBLE		6	pdf
121	La_Pedrera		6	pdf
122	Marina_de_Congresos		6	pdf
123	NUDO_CORNAMUSA		6	pdf
124	La_Higue ra_Blanca		6	pdf
125	UMBRACULO		6	jpg
126	silencios_elocuentes		6	pdf
127	SSILENCIO		6	pdf
128	EL_FANALET		5	pdf
129	Gataca2021		5	pdf
130	ROCAS BLANCAS		6	jpg

This list is exclusive to the contest website, so it does not imply any proof of presentation on the "Plataforma de Contratación del Sector Público".

The matching mottos 16, 17 and 18 correspond to different contestants.